
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
POB, CONT S 701.99 FT, W 1049.30
FT, E 200 FT, N 180 FT, W 200 FT

HOLLINGSWORTH DONNA N/HOLLINGSWORTH MICHAEL
653 SW DUCKETT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-16-02787-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6416.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

08/11/2023 JB 13.69 95,830 0 0 95,830

STANDARD
3

193,420
36,600
95,830

325,850
166,295
159,555

HX HB 51,411
108,144
325,850

0

325,850

1434/2536 4/13/2021 WD Q I 01 305,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROMACK MARIA NELLEMAN

HOLLINGSWORTH DONNA

0820/1042 3/28/1996 WD Q I 123,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE R & VELMA C PERRY

ERNEST & MARIA NELL
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8479 PUMP/UTPOL 30 06/10/1994

2022HX Base Yr

653 SW DUCKETT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,261 117.5130 131.61 297,570 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2192

BAS 90 100 90 7,699

BAS 2,102 100 2,102 179,819

FOP 16 30 5 428

FOP 60 30 18 1,540

FOP 154 30 46 3,935

2,422 2,261 193,420

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W22 N4 W6 N1 W2 W48 S3 W12 S22 E12 S3 E12 E2
N9 E10 S9 E26 N1 N4 E28 N18 $
FOP=[ORIG=-30,-5] N7 W22 S7 E22 $
BAS=[ORIG=-64,23] E10 N9 W10 S9 $
FOP=[ORIG=-66,23] S5 E12 N5 W12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-28,22] E4 N4 W4 S4 $
.

BAS

22

4

6
2

483
12

22

12
3

12
2

9

10

9

26

4

28

18

FOP 7

22

7

22

BAS
10

9

10

9

FOP5

12

5
12

FOP
4

444

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1,200.00 UT 30.00 30.00 100 2021 1997 100 36,000

36,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 88,830


